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

from $125,000.SECOND ROW LOTS from $70,000.rAMA I I nvoCANAL LOTS
OTHER ISLAND LOTS ZZZZtom $59,'

from $69,900.
990.

Number 1 Causeway Open Seven Days A Week All YearOcean Isle Beach. NC 28459 Toll FREE Outside NC
(919)579-3535 1-800-NC BEACH

Each firm independently owned and operated ^Copyright Meredith Corporation 1988 All rights reserved I
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Real Estate
EXCELLENT BUY ON CANAL LOT near

ocean. Canal runs diiectly out to

waterway. Septic permit Great beach
access. Only $56,500. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT, (919)842 6415.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
House with 3 garages and workshop
on waterway at Ocean isle beach Lot
.85 acres. Owner financing. $229,000
Appointment only. Call 579-2268.

Real Estate
CHERRYWOOD- Large doublewide. 3

BR, 2 bath, C/H/A. furnished, on two lots,
fenced, utility house, cement drive, two

decks $39,900. LANGLEY & FULFORD
REALTY, 842 3900

Commercial
Property

Fot Sale or lease. 1 .600 sq. ft
building on one acre of land
Excellent parking. Shallotte
mid part of town.

Call 754-4651
{or 754-5582 after 5 P.M.)

Located on Shallotte River. 2 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, Jsw1
Aire stove, dishwasher, oven and refrigerator included.
92x200 approximate lot size. Gorgeous live oak treGS.

$79,500.
Adjacent lot available with 82 ft. on water. $44,000.

IIAHOft

SEACOAST
DEVEIOPMENT,

(919)842-6415
Office located on the

mainland at the
Holden Beach Bridge

When you see these signs
you can count on Qneat Clhwiiacuh,VALUES
Let TEAMERA put one on yourproperty today!

3 PINER1DGE COURT-Over 2,000 ft. of adorable
home. Completely remodeled and ready to enjoy, over¬
sized 2-car garage. Eat-in kit. Gorgeous Carolina rm
overlooking new deck on 12th fwy. $154,900.

31 SUNFISH DRIVE-NEW LISTING This is a
dollhouse situated on over an acre in comm. w/pool,tennis & golf. 3 BR, 2 baths, 2-car gar. Mint condition.$99,900.

41 CAIABASH-CAROLINA SHORES-
Best location in this golf course com¬

munity overlooks 15th green and pond.
Need to see this lovely home with many
extras. $219,000.

19 GATE lO-CAROLINA SHORES. A
real dream house. On 9th tee. 3 BR, 2
baths, lg. Carolina rm, sunken LR, FP,always treated with TLC. Too good to be
true! $119,900.

. garage.
SUNSET BEACH MAJNIAND-Beauti-
ful 3-BR, 2-bath home right down the
street from the beach. Boat ramp access
to Intracoastal. Only $103,900.

11 CAROLINA SHORES DR. -Immaculate home only6 mont! old! 3 BR, 2 baths, split plan with vaulted
ceilings, skylights, all appliances, large screened porch,2-car garage. One of a kind. $137,900.

CAROLINA SHORES SHOWPIECE-
Exceptional home on a nicely landscapedlot in Carolina Shores. Fireplace, heated
garage, are only some of the many extras
for only $99,900.

HAVEA SAFE 4. OF JJ7LF/

Pinehurst Properties, Inc.10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 1 79) Calabash, NC 28467 '
1-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097

AGENTS:Bonnie Black . Jimmy Callihan . Ruby Mew . Carol Houghton . Betty Walton .Dennis Dinovelli
Sales Manager: Charles Perry . Rental Manager: Patty Keyes . Broker in Charge: James Callihan

NEW LISTING- 10 CLAREMONT-BRIERWOOD
GOLF CURSE. This home has everything you want or
need. Family room, gr rm., 3 BR, 2K baths, gas pack,central vac, deck, all appliances. Up to date decorating.Close to schools, large lot. Must see. $119,900.


